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Minnesota Education P-20 Statewide Longitudinal Education Data System 

Recommendations  
 

Governance Committee: 

 

 Dan Brooks, Superintendent. 

Sauk Centre School District 

            903 State Road, Sauk Centre, MN 56378 

            320-352-2284 

            dan_brooks@isd743.k12.mn.us 

 Recommended by Charlie Kyte, MASA 

 

 Kathy Sweeney 

 Strategic Projects Manager, Workforce Division 

 MN Dept of Employment and Economic Development (DEED) 

 1
st
 National Bank Bldg., 332 Minnesota Street, Suite E200, St. Paul, MN 55101 

 651-259-7565 

Kathy.sweeney@state.mn.us 

 Recommended by Cheryl Klein, Office of Commissioner, DEED  

 

Dr. Leslie K. Mercer, MnSCU 

 Associate Vice Chancellor for Research, Planning and Effectiveness 

500 Wells Fargo Place 

30 East 7
th

 St. 

St. Paul, MN 55101 

 651-201-1862 

leslie.mercer@so.mnscu.edu 

 Recommended by James H. McCormick 

 

 Michael Rusinko 

 Managing Director Accenture - Minnesota 

333 South Seventh Street, Suite 700 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

612 277 6100 

Email: Michael.j.rusinko@accenture.com 

Recommended by Charlie Weaver 

 

 Cecilia Retelle 

 Education Policy Specialist 

 Minnesota Chamber of Commerce, Suite 1500 

400 Robert Street North 

St. Paul, MN 55101 

651-292-4681 

cretelle@mnchamber.com 

Recommended by David Olson, President, Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 
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Paul Cerkvenik 

 President of Minnesota's Private College Council 

            Suite 500 

445 Minnesota Street 

St. Paul, MN 55101 

651-293-6812 

pcerkvenik@mnprivatecolleges.org 

Recommended by self 

 

 Karl Aaro, Executive Director, Education Minnesota 

41 Sherburne Ave. 

St. Paul, MN 55103 

651-292-4853 

 karl.aaro@educationminnesota.org  

 Recommended by Tom Dooher, President of Education Minnesota 

 

 Alternate (serving as designee if Karl Aaro is unable to attend) 

 Gary Westorff  

 Director of Field Services, Education Minnesota  

41 Sherburne Ave. 

St. Paul, MN 55103 

 651-227-9541 

 gary.westorff@educationminnesota.org 

Recommended by Tom Dooher, President of Education Minnesota 

  

Ann Postlewaite  

 MASSP Director of Student Leadership and Communications 

1667 Snelling Ave. N., Suite C-100 

St. Paul, MN 55108 

651-999-7333 

ann@mail.massp.org 

Recommended by Joann Knuth, executive Director, MASSP 

 

 P. Fred Storti, MESPA Executive Director 

 1667 Snelling Ave. N., Suite C-101 

 St. Paul, MN 55108 

651-999-7310 

 pfstorti@mespa.net 

Recommended by self 

 

Alternate  (serving as designee if P. Fred Storti is unable to attend) 

Olivia Gault, MESPA 

 1667 Snelling Ave. N., Suite C-100 

 St. Paul, MN 55108 

651-999-7333 

 ogault@mespa.net 

Recommended by P. Fred Storti, MESPA Executive Director 

 

  

mailto:pcerkvenik@mnprivatecolleges.org
mailto:gary.westorff@educationminnesota.org
mailto:ann@mail.massp.org
mailto:pfstorti@mespa.net
mailto:ogault@mespa.net


Updated: 09/13/2010    Page 3 

State Senator Chuck Wiger 

 323 State Capitol, 75 Rev. Martin Luther King Jr., Blvd.,  

St. Paul, MN 55155 

 651-296-6820 (Capitol office); 651-665-4851 (work); 651-770-0283 (home/cell) 

 sen.chuck.wiger@senate.mn (office); charles.wiger@yahoo.com (personal) 

 Recommended by self 

 

  Robert H.Bruininks, President 

University of Minnesota 

202 Morrill Hall 

100 Church St. SE 

Minneapolis, MN 55455 

612-626-1616 

bruin001@umn.edu 

Recommended by self 

 

Alternate (serving as designee if President Bruininks is unable to attend) 

Robert Jones  

 Senior Vice President for System Academic Administration 

  University of Minnesota, 110 Morrill Hall, 100 Church Street SE,  Mpls, MN  55455 

 612-624-3533 

jones012@umn.edu 

 Assistant:  Diane Gihl at d-gihl@umn.edu 

 Recommended by President Bruininks 

 

 David Metzen 

 Director, Office of Higher Education 

 Suite 350 

1450 Energy Park Dr. 

St. Paul, MN 55108 

 651-259-3900 

dave.metzen@state.mn.us 

 Recommended by self 

 

 Alternate (serving as designee if David Metzen is unable to attend) 

Mary Lou Dresbach, Director 

Community Outreach, Human Resources and Agency Services 

MN Office of Higher Education 

Suite 350 

1450 Energy Park Dr. 

St. Paul, MN 55108 

651-259-3940 

marylou.dresbach@state.mn.us 

 Recommended by David Metzen 

 

  

mailto:bruin001@umn.edu
mailto:marylou.dresbach@state.mn.us


Updated: 09/13/2010    Page 4 

Bob Meeks 

 Executive Director, Minnesota School Boards Association 

 1900 West Jefferson Ave. 

St. Peter, MN 56082 

 507-934-2450; 800-324-4459 

bmeeks@mnmsba.org 

Recommended by self 

 

Alternate (serving as designee if Bob Meeks is unable to attend)  

Kirk Schneidawind, MSBA Associate Director of Governmental Relations  

1900 West Jefferson Ave. 

St. Peter, MN 56082 

507-934-2450 

kschneidawind@mnmsba.org 

 Recommended by Bob Meeks  

 

 Alice Seagren, Commissioner 

 Minnesota Department of Education 

1500 Highway 36 West 

Roseville, MN 55113 

651-582-8204 

alice.seagren@state.mn.us 

Recommended by self 

 

Alternate (serving as designee if Commissioner Seagren is unable to attend): 

Karen Klinzing, Deputy Commissioner 

Minnesota Department of Education 

1500 Highway 36 West 

Roseville, MN 55113 

651-582-8742 

Recommended by Alice Seagren  

 

John Slama, MCCA 

President Herzing College 

5700 W. Broadway 

Minneapolis, MN 55428 

763-231-3151 

jslama@mpls.herzing.edu 

Recommended by self 

 

Alternate (serving as designee if John Slama is unable to attend) 

Jeanne Herrmann 

Globe University 

8089 Globe Drive 

Woodbury, MN 55125 

612-332-8000 

jherrmann@globeuniversity.edu 

Recommended by John Slama 
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AT LARGE MEMBERS: 

 Dr. David Rigoni,  

Associate Dean, College of Applied Professional Studies 

University of St. Thomas 

MOH 217- 2115 Summit Ave. 

St. Paul, MN 55101 

651-962-4449 

dprigoni@stthomas.edu 

 Recommended by Bruce H. Munson, President, MACTE, and Associate Dean 

 

Mari Urness Pokornowski, President 

MN Parent Teacher Student Association 

11258 County Road 3 SW 

Cokato, MN 55321 

cell: 320-260-4074 

mariurnessp@yahoo.com 

Nominated by self

mailto:mariurnessp@yahoo.com
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Research Committee: 

 

 Steve Hine 

Research Director, Labor Market Information Division 

MN Dept of Employment and Economic Development (DEED) 

1
st
 National Bank Bldg., 332 Minnesota Street, Suite E200, St. Paul, MN 55101 

651-259-7396 

Steve.hine@state.mn.us 

Recommended by Cheryl Klein, Office of Commissioner, DEED 

 

 Dr. Craig Schoenecker 

 System Director for Research 

500 Wells Fargo Place 

30 East 7
th

 St. 

St. Paul, MN 55101 

651-201-1864 

Email: craig.schoenecker@so.mnscu.edu 

 Recommended by James H. McCormick 

 

 Jon McGee 

 Vice President for Planning and Policy, College of Saint Benedict/Saint John's University 

Main G35, College of Saint Benedict 

St. Joseph, MN 56374 

 320-363-5287  

jmcgee@csbsju.edu 

 Recommended by Paul Cerkvenik, President of Minnesota's Private Colleges 

 

 Dan Nelson 

 Vice President for Admissions, Financial Aid and Retention, Bethel University 

 3900 Bethel Drive 

St. Paul, MN 55112 

 651-638-6429 

dc-nelson@bethel.edu 

 Recommended by Paul Cerkvenik, President of Minnesota's Private Colleges 

 

 Gayle Dodson, Education Minnesota  

 Manager-Field Services 

41 Sherburne Ave. 

St. Paul, MN 55103 

651-292-4853 

gayle.dodson@educationminnesota.org 

 Recommended by President of Education Minnesota 

 

 Ron Huesman 

 Associate Director 

University of Minnesota, Office of Institutional Research, 272 McNamara Alumni 

Center, 200 Oak Street SE, Mpls., MN  55455 

 612-625-1319  

huesm003@umn.edu 

 Recommended by President Bruininks 
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Alexandra Djurovich 

 Policy Analyst, Office of Higher Education 

Suite 350 

1450 Energy Park Dr. 

St. Paul, MN 55108 

651-259-3962 

alexandra.djurovich@state.mn.us  

 Recommended by David Metzen  

 

Conn McCartan, Principal 

Eden Prairie High School 

17185 Valley View Rd. 

Eden Prairie, MN 55346 

952-975-8000 

cmccartan@edenpr.org 

Recommended by Joann Knuth, MASSP  

 

George Henley, Assessment Division 

Minnesota Department of Education 

1500 Highway 36 West 

Roseville, MN 55113 

651-582-8785 

george.henly@state.mn.us 

Recommended by Commissioner Seagren 

 

Michele F. Ernst, Ed.D., MCCC 

Chief Academic Officer 

Globe Education Network 

8089 Globe Drive 

Woodbury, MN 55125 

651-730-5100 

mernst@globeuniversity.edu 

Recommended by John Slama  

 

 

K-12 Representatives: 

Jim Angermeyer, Director of Research and Evaluation 

Bloomington Public Schools 

1350 W. 106
th

 St. 

Bloomington, MN 55431 

952-681-6485 

jangerme@bloomington.k12.mn.us 

Recommended by Commissioner Seagren 

 

David Heistad, Executive Director 

Minneapolis Public Schools 

807 N.E. Broadway St. 

Minneapolis, MN 55413 

612-668-0571 

david.heistad@mpls.k12.mn.us 

Recommended by Commissioner Seagren 
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Data Advisory Committee: 

 

 Brian Allie 

Information Technology Specialist 

MN Dept of Employment and Economic Development (DEED) 

1st National Bank Building, 332 Minnesota Street, Suite E200, St Paul, MN  55101 

651-259-7003 

Brian.allie@state.mn.us  

 Recommended by Cheryl Klein, Office of Commissioner, DEED 

 

 Susan Carter 

 Associate Director for Research 

 500 Wells Fargo Place 

30 East 7
th

 St. 

St. Paul, MN 55101 

651-201-1859 

susan.carter@so.mnscu.edu 

 Recommended by James H. McCormick 

 

 Nate Lassila 

 Vice President for Research and Policy, Minnesota Private College Council 

445 Minnesota Street, #500 

St. Paul, MN 55101 

 651-296-6804 

nlassila@mnprivatecolleges.org 

 Recommended by Paul Cerkvenik, President of Minnesota's Private Colleges 

 

 Andrea Cecconi 

 Research Specialist  

41 Sherburne Ave. 

St. Paul, MN 55103 

651-292-4853 

andrea.cecconi@educationminnesota.org 

 Recommended by President of Education Minnesota 

 

 John Kellogg, Director 

University of Minnesota, Office of Institutional Research, 272 McNamara Alumni 

Center, 200 Oak Street SE, Mpls., MN  55455 

 612-625-3387 

j-kell@umn.edu 

 Recommended by President Bruininks 

 

Terry Schmit 

Director of Information Technology,  Minnesota Office of Higher Education 

Suite 350 

1450 Energy Park Dr. 

St. Paul, MN 55108 

651-259-3945; Blackberry: 651-357-5641 

terry.schmit@state.mn.us 

 Recommended by David Metzen 
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Cathy Wagner, Director 

Information Technology  

Minnesota Department of Education 

1500 Highway 36 West 

Roseville, MN 55113 

651-582-8688 

Cathy.wagner@state.mn.us 

Recommended by Commissioner Seagren 

 

John Slama, MCCA 

President Herzing College 

5700 W. Broadway 

Minneapolis, MN 55428 

763-231-3151 

jslama@mpls.herzing.edu 

Recommended by self 

 

 

K-12 Representatives: 

 

Tom Labounty, Coordinator of Research, Evaluation, and Testing 

Rochester Public Schools 

615 7
th

 St. SW 

Rochester, MN 55902 

507-328-4401 

thlabounty@rochester.k12.mn.us. 

Recommended by Commissioner Seagren 

 

Rick Spicuzza, Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Assessment  

South Washington County Schools 

7362 East Point Douglas Rd. S. 

Cottage Grove, MN 55016 

651-458-6290 

rspicuzz@sowashco.k12.mn.us. 

Recommended by Commissioner Seagren 
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